
Empress EMS Training Center
 We offer on site classes! 740 Nepperhan Ave, Yonkers, NY 10703

www.empressems.com
914 - 965 - 5040 ext 3333

Looking for a private class for your facility, office or house of worship?  We do on-site classes!
BLS \ ACLS \ PALS books for original or refreshers courses are obtainable through the Training Center,
World Point or Amazon. training@empressems.com
Training Schedule - April - June
DATE TIME CALSS LOCATION PRICE
Friday, April 2 9:00 AM PALS Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00
Monday, April 5 9:00 AM ACLS Reresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00
Thursday, April 8 9:00 AM PALS Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00
Tuesday, April 13 9:00 AM PALS Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00
Friday, April 16 9:00 AM ACLS Reresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00
Monday, April 19 9:00 AM PALS Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00
Thursday, April 22 9:00 AM ACLS Reresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00
Tuesday, April 27 9:00 AM ACLS Reresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00
Friday, April 30 9:00 AM PALS Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00

Monday, May 3 9:00 AM ACLS Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00
Thursday, May 6 9:00 AM PALS Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00
Tuesday, May 11 9:00 AM PALS Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00
Friday, May 14 9:00 AM ACLS Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00
Monday, May 17 9:00 AM PALS Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00
Thursday, May 20 9:00 AM ACLS Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00
Tuesday, May 25 9:00 AM ACLS Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00
Friday, May 28 9:00 AM PALS Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00
Monday, May 31 9:00 AM ACLS Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00

Thursday, June 3 9:00 AM PALS Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00
Tuesday, June 8 9:00 AM ACLS Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00
Friday, June 11 9:00 AM PALS Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00
Monday, June 14 9:00 AM PALS Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00
Thursday, June 17 9:00 AM ACLS Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00
Tuesday, June 22 9:00 AM PALS Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00
Friday, June 25 9:00 AM ACLS Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00
Monday, June 28 9:00 AM ACLS Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 100.00

Wednesday, April 7 9:00 AM BLS \ CPR Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 65.00
Monday, April 19 9:00 AM BLS \ CPR Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 65.00
Thursday, April 29 9:00 AM BLS \ CPR Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 65.00
Wednesday, May 5 9:00 AM BLS \ CPR Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 65.00
Monday, May 17 9:00 AM BLS \ CPR Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 65.00
Thursday, May 27 9:00 AM BLS \ CPR Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 65.00
Thursday, June 3 9:00 AM BLS \ CPR Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 65.00
Wednesday, June 16 9:00 AM BLS \ CPR Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 65.00
Wednesday, June 30 9:00 AM BLS \ CPR Refresher 740 Nepperhan Ave 65.00


